COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf
CANADA
‘.'
# Position
1 GK
2 MF
3 DF
4 MF
5 MF
6 FW
7 FW
8 MF
9 FW
10 MF
11 FW
12 MF
13 MF
14 MF
15 MF
16 DF
17 MF
18 GK
19 FW
20 MF
21 GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Canada

Last name
HENNING
NOURANI

ANGUS
PERREAULT

KAY
MARTIN

ISTOCKI
CHISHOLM
CHUKWU
TARASCO

CHUKWU
HUNTER

ROCCI
VAN DOESBURG

MUTIPULA
WONG

BIANCHIN
BUSBY
MCLEOD
MELENHORST

CISSE

First name
NOELLE ANGELIKA
INES

MYA ALYSSIA
JULIETTE

REESE CATHERINE
KEIRA SARA

NIKOLINA

OLIVIA JAMES
CHINONYEREM ANNABELLE
LIANA EMMA

CHINEMEREM ISABELLE
KAYLEE MARIE

VICTORIA GIULIA
MAREE-ANNE

BRIDGET
EMILY LAUREN

ADRIANA KALI
OLIVIA JORDAN
ALYSSA NAOMI
TEEGAN NATASHA

KHADIJAH

Common name
NOELLE HENNING
INES NOURANI

MYA ANGUS
JULIETTE PERREAULT

REESE KAY
KEIRA MARTIN

NIKOLINA ISTOCKI
OLIVIA CHISHOLM
ANNABELLE CHUKWU
LIANA TARASCO

ISABELLE CHUKWU
KAYLEE HUNTER

VICTORIA ROCCI
MAREE-ANNE VAN DOESBURG

BRIDGET MUTIPULA
EMILY WONG

ADRIANA BIANCHIN
OLIVIA BUSBY

ALYSSA MCLEOD
TEEGAN MELENHORST

KHADIJAH CISSE

Date of birth

04.02.2007
18.05.2007

21.03.2008
12.02.2007

23.01.2008
20.03.2007

21.08.2007
05.12.2008
08.02.2007
14.04.2007

08.02.2007
22.01.2008

09.06.2007
02.09.2007

05.08.2008
09.07.2007

10.07.2007
05.02.2008
15.06.2009
31.08.2007

18.05.2008

Club
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
ACADEMIE DU CF
MONTREAL (CAN), NDC-CDN
QUEBEC (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
ACADEMIE DU CF
MONTREAL (CAN), NDC-CDN
QUEBEC (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS
FC ACADEMY (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
ACADEMIE DU CF
MONTREAL (CAN), NDC-CDN
QUEBEC (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
CALGARY BLIZZARD SC
(CAN), VANCOUVER
WHITECAPS FC ACADEMY
(CAN)

NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
ACADEMIE DU CF
MONTREAL (CAN), NDC-CDN
QUEBEC (CAN)
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS
FC ACADEMY (CAN)
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS
FC ACADEMY (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)
NDC-CDN ONTARIO (CAN)

ACADEMIE DU CF
MONTREAL (CAN), NDC-CDN
QUEBEC (CAN)
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COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf

AAa
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# Position
1 GK
2 DF
3 DF
4 DF
5 DF
6 DF
7 MF
8 MF
9 FW
10 MF
1 MF
12 MF
13 GK
14 DF
15 MF
16 MF
17 MF
18 GK
19 MF
20 FW
21 MF

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Costa Rica

Last name

ARVIDE ZAMORA
VILLALOBOS VAN SLOTTEN
ALVAREZ RAMIREZ
RUIZ CUBERO
UGALDE SANCHEZ
SANABRIA ZUMBADO
MONGE VALLEJOS
SOLANO URENA
FONSECA MEJIAS
OCAMPO FERNANDEZ
PANIAGUA CORDERO
LINDO RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
CASTRILLO CORDERO
CHAVERRI HERNANDEZ
VARGAS MENA
GONZALEZ REYES
VARGAS FALLAS
MOYA MONGE
CAMPOS AZOFEIFA
ALFARO ARGUELLO

First name

ISABELLA
ALEXANDREA RILIEGH
TANIA

TIARA

MARIAM DE LOS ANGELES
FABIANA

BRIGITTE DE LOS ANGELES
VERONICA

TANISHA DANESA
DANIELA

LUCIA

ALISHA MARISSE
VALERIA

BRITTANY VALESKA
ISSKA

VALERIA

ALONDRA

MELISA

NAIMA ANALI

DANA

FABIANA MARIA

Common name
ISABELLA ARVIDE
ALEXANDREA VILLALOBOS
TANIA ALVAREZ
TIARA RUIZ

MARIAM UGALDE
FABIANA SANABRIA
BRIGITTE MONGE
VERONICA SOLANO
TANISHA FONSECA
DANIELA OCAMPO
LUCIA PANIAGUA
ALISHA LINDO
VALERIA FERNANDEZ
BRITTANY CASTRILLO
ISSKA CHAVERRI
VALERIA VARGAS
ALONDRA GONZALEZ
MELISA VARGAS
NAIMA MOYA

DANA CAMPOS
FABIANA ALFARO

Date of birth
26.01.2007
12.08.2007
14.01.2007
18.02.2009
08.03.2008
26.11.2007
19.07.2007
06.07.2009
05.11.2007
16.07.2008
27.11.2009
28.09.2008
18.03.2008
18.01.2007
20.05.2009
16.03.2007
11.05.2007
31.07.2008
09.07.2008
01.09.2007
23.05.2008

Club
SPORTING FC (CRC)
OL REIGN (USA)
SPORTING FC (CRC)
ALAJUELENSE (CRC)
DIMAS ESCAZU (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
SPORTING FC (CRC)
ALAJUELENSE (CRC)
SPORTING FC (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
MUNICIPAL POCOCI (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
SAPRISSA FF (CRC)
SPORTING FC (CRC)
AD CHOROTEGA (CRC)
ALAJUELENSE (CRC)
DIMAS ESCAZU (CRC)
SPORTING FC (CRC)
ALAJUELENSE (CRC)
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COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf

Position
GK
MF
DF
DF
DF
FW
DF
MF
FW
MF
FW
GK
DF
MF
FW
MF
DF
DF
FW
FW
GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Last name
PRINCE
GAY
PIERRE
METELLUS
VALEUS
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
NICOLAS
ETIENNE
NAZON
SAINVILUS
CADET
LAGUERRE
SAINDATE
ETIENNE
SEMETUS
MURAT
LOUIS
FLEURIOT
DESERT
MARC

First name
KIMBERLIE
DJOULANDIE
DJOULISSA SABINA
ROSALANKA RUTHZA
ESTHER
DALANCHY

NEISSA
CHESNAIDA
LOURDJINA
PIERRELINE
NEHEMIE
KEMBERLY

ASLIE

DERLINE

ELLA MARIE ALCIRA
WOOD-CHINA
YVENA

YOLANDE
ANABELLA
DOMINIQUE
DAPHCA

Common name
KIMBERLIE PRINCE
DJOULANDIE GAY
DJOULISSA PIERRE
ROSALANKA METELLUS
ESTHER VALEUS
DALANCHY PIERRE
NEISSA FRANCOIS
CHESNAIDA NICOLAS
LOURDJINA ETIENNE
PIERRELINE NAZON
NEHEMIE SAINVILUS
KEMBERLY CADET
ASLIE LAGUERRE
DERLINE SAINDATE
ELLA ETIENNE
WOOD-CHINA SEMETUS
YVENA MURAT
YOLANDE LOUIS
ANABELLA FLEURIOT
DESERT DOMINIQUE
DAPHCA MARC

Date of birth

25.07.2008
23.05.2007
03.05.2007
14.06.2007
07.01.2007
17.10.2008
25.09.2008
10.10.2007
14.07.2007
08.07.2007
24.03.2008
12.07.2007
14.08.2007
09.10.2007
04.09.2008
23.11.2007
03.02.2007
05.05.2007
18.11.2007
03.09.2008
01.02.2008

Club
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
EXAFOOT FC (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
AIGLE BRILLANT (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
LEGAZ (HAI)

AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
INVINCIBLE (HAI)
INVINCIBLE (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
AEFMJJ (HAI)
UNATTACHED (HAI)
UNATTACHED (HAI)
AS TIGRESSES (HAI)
EXAFOOT FC (HAI)
UNATTACHED (HAI)
EXAFOOT FC (HAI)
UNATTACHED (HAI)
EXAFOOT FC (HAI)

COMET - CONCACAF - National team roster

Page: 1/1



COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Position
GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
FW

MF
FW
MF
FwW
GK
DF
MF
DF
Fw
FwW
MF
Fw
MF

GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Mexico

Last name

VAZQUEZ HARO
GONZALEZ PARKER
MUNOZ GONZALEZ

DE LEON PEREZ CARO

VILLALPANDO VALDERRAMA

MONTES FRIAS
WILLIAMS

SOTO RAMIREZ
VAZQUEZ OVIEDO
FRAGOSO GARCIA
SANDOVAL TREJO
MURRIETA ORTIZ
IBARRA HERNANDEZ
CALDERON MARTINEZ
GALLEGOS ZOZAYA
MARTINEZ

SANCHEZ INIGUEZ
AGUILAR ALAPISCO
GUZMAN VILLALOBOS
REYES VAZQUEZ

MEZA ACOSTA

First name

CAMILA

ADRIANNA MICHELLE
NATALIA

MARIA NICOL

MIA ISABELLA
CARLA MONIQUE
ANIYA FAITH

ALEXA

NAOMY MARLETT
ABRIL ANAHI
DANA GABRIELLE
VALENTINA
BERENICE
ISABELLA
DANIELA
CELESTE JOLIE
DAFNE ZOE
VANESSA
YESSENIA
CITLALLI YATZIL

ADRIANA LIZBETH

Common name
CAMILA VAZQUEZ
ADRIANNA GONZALEZ
NATALIA MUNOZ
MARIA DE LEON

MIA VILLALPANDO
CARLA MONTES
ANIYA WILLIAMS

ALEXA SOTO

NAOMY VAZQUEZ
ABRIL FRAGOSO
DANA SANDOVAL
VALENTINA MURRIETA
BERENICE IBARRA
ISABELLA CALDERON
DANIELA GALLEGOS
CELESTE MARTINEZ
DAFNE SANCHEZ
VANESSA AGUILAR
YESSENIA GUZMAN
CITLALLI REYES

ADRIANA MEZA

Date of birth
17.07.2007
07.01.2008
10.03.2007
21.07.2007
10.05.2008
30.08.2007
23.10.2007

20.03.2007
12.08.2007
15.05.2007
11.09.2007
22.10.2008
24.10.2008
04.01.2007
29.05.2007
09.01.2008
17.06.2009
11.06.2007
25.01.2007
06.07.2009

11.04.2007

Club
ATLAS FC (MEX)
TEAM BOCA BLAST (USA)
TIGRES UANL (MEX)
SANTOS LAGUNA (MEX)
SAN DIEGO SURF (USA)
CF MONTERREY (MEX)
WEST FLORIDA FLAMES
(USA)

CLUB AMERICA (MEX)
CD GUADALAJARA (MEX)
PACHUCA (MEX)

CD GUADALAJARA (MEX)
CLUB AMERICA (MEX)
PACHUCA (MEX)
TRENTON REBELS (USA)
TOLUCA (MEX)
LEGENDS FC (USA)
CF MONTERREY (MEX)
FC BAY AREA SURF (USA)
CD GUADALAJARA (MEX)
LAS VEGAS DIVERSITY FC
(USA)

TOLUCA (MEX)
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Concacaf

10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21

Position
GK
MF
DF

DF
MF
DF

DF
Fw

Fw

Fw
DF

GK
DF
DF
MF

MF

FwW
FW
MF
FwW
GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Panama

Last name
GRANT ROBINSON
SERNA GUERRA
CEDENO APARICIO

RIOS RIVAS
MITRE MOLINAR
ROMERO MORGAN

TEJERA SAEZ
PEREZ PINTO

AROSEMENA ARAUZ

ONODERA RIOS
CUESTA ASPRILLA

MAS VARGAS
RENDINO
URRIOLA
LEZCANO

MAGALLON HERRERA

SANTOS PINZON
ZAPATA PEREZ
GONZALEZ LEGUISAMO
NAVARRO CHAVERRA
ALBERT SOBERON

First name

ELSA CRISTINA
JORGELIS ERENIA
KAROLAIN MICHELLE

CRISTABELLA NAISHEL
VITORIA KALYANI
NURIALIS DARYELIS

YULIANA ISABEL
KAYRA MIGDALIA

ANALIA ALEXANDRA

ALISON MARGOTH
KARIANA KANIUSKA

NICOLETTE ELOISE
ISABELLA NICOLE
YOHALIS ANYARA
HELEN GABRIELA

YASSELIS MASSIEL

JOZUANYS CHANNEL
KELLY GABRIELA
MIA LUCIA

NAIKELYS INES
JIMENA

Common name
ELSA GRANT
JORGELIS SERNA
KAROLAIN CEDENO

CRISTABELLA RIOS
VITORIA MITRE
NURIALIS ROMERO

YULIANA TEJERA
KAYRA PEREZ

ANALIA AROSEMENA

ALISON ONODERA
KARIANA CUESTA

NICOLETTE MAS
ISABELLA RENDINO
YOHALIS URRIOLA
HELEN LEZCANO

YASSELIS MAGALLON

JOZUANYS SANTOS
KELLY ZAPATA

MIA GONZALEZ
NAIKELYS NAVARRO
JIMENA ALBERT

Date of birth
12.09.2008
22.03.2007
03.07.2007

22.10.2009
26.04.2007
23.06.2007

18.01.2007
19.02.2007

24.05.2008

03.08.2008
15.03.2007

04.01.2008
01.10.2009
04.01.2007
11.08.2007

09.03.2009

27.06.2008
13.09.2009
07.09.2007
26.03.2008
18.04.2007

Club
SANTA FE FC (PAN)
SANTA FE FC (PAN)

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLETICO

CHIRIQUI (PAN)
FC CHORRILLO (PAN)

ST MARY'S SCHOOL (PAN)
SPORTING SAN MIGUELITO

(PAN)

SANTA FE FC (PAN)
CIEX SPORTS ACADEMY
(PAN)

CIEX SPORTS ACADEMY
(PAN)

SANTA FE FC (PAN)
SD ATLETICO NACIONAL
(PAN)
UNATTACHED (PAN)

SANTA ROSA UNITED (USA)

ALIANZA FC (PAN)

SPORTING SAN MIGUELITO

(PAN)

SPORTING SAN MIGUELITO

(PAN)
SANTA FE FC (PAN)
FENIX FC (PAN)
SANTA FE FC (PAN)
FC CHORRILLO (PAN)
SANTA FE FC (PAN)
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COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf

# Position
1 GK
FW
3 DF
4 FW
5 MF
6 DF
7 MF
8 FW
9 FW
10 FW
1 MF
12 GK
13 DF
14 FW
15 MF
16 DF
17 FW
18 FW
19 MF
20 MF
21 GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Puerto Rico

Last name
BERRIOS
AROCHO

BERRIOS
BEVILACQUA
BENGOA FELICIANO

MARTINEZ

TORRES-RAVA
FIGUEROA BARTOLOMEI
AVILES

RODRIGUEZ QUILES
MALDONADO
CARLEN

SMITH

OSBORNE

PIERCE

RIVERA

RIVERA LORENZO
ROBERTS

COLON

MARTINEZ

LOPEZ

First name
CAMILA YANELI
EVANGELINA ADRIANA

GABRIELA
OLIVIA GRACE
KATSI MARIA

HAILEY PAIGE

ADELINA H
CAMILA SOFIA
SIENNA VICTORIA
AMANDA ISABEL
MALIYA JANE
KAILEY J
LAURYN HAILEY
CARLA QUIROS
JANNAH ELISE
KAYLEE ANNA
NATALIA
SUSANA PAOLA
GABRIELA ROSE
SARAH ISABEL
TRISHELLE

Common name
CAMILA BERRIOS
EVANGELINA AROCHO

GABRIELA BERRIOS
OLIVIA BEVILACQUA
KATSI BENGOA

HAILEY MARTINEZ

ADELINA TORRES-RAVA
CAMILA FIGUEROA
SIENNA AVILES
AMANDA RODRIGUEZ
MAILYA MALDONADO
KAILEY CARLEN
LAURYN SMITH

CARLA OSBORNE
JANNAH ELISE PIERCE
KAYLEE RIVERA
NATALIA RIVERA
SUSANA ROBERTS
GABRIELA ROSE COLON
SARAH MARTINEZ
TRISHELLE LOPEZ

Date of birth
27.03.2008
26.06.2007

16.08.2007
13.07.2007
04.06.2007

21.03.2007

24.06.2008
10.04.2008
26.03.2007
09.03.2007
29.03.2007
04.06.2007
12.06.2007
18.10.2007
22.07.2007
21.01.2008
03.04.2007
10.06.2007
18.10.2007
29.01.2007
19.05.2007

Club

FLORIDA PREMIER FC (USA)
NORTH FLORIDA SOCCER

ACADEMY (USA)
CEDAR STARS (USA)

MICHIGAN HAWKS (USA)

ORLANDO CITY ACADEMY

(USA)
VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
ACADEMY (USA)
UNATTACHED (PUR)
FC BAY AREA SURF (USA)
SUNRISE STING (USA)
SURF GUAYNABO (PUR)

FLORIDA PREMIER FC (USA)

LEGENDS FC (USA)
SUNRISE STING (USA)
UNATTACHED (PUR)
TOPHAT SC (USA)
STING BLACK ECNL (USA)

STING SOCCER CLUB (USA)

MICHIGAN HAWKS (USA)
UNATTACHED (PUR)
IK GRAND BOD@ (NOR)
ORLANDO CITY YOUTH
(USA)
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Concacaf

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

Position
GK
DF
DF

DF

DF
DF
MF
MF
FwW
FW
MF
FwW
MF

MF

MF
DF

DF
GK

MF

FW

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

El Salvador

Last name
VALENZUELA COPIEN
DIAZ DIAZ
HERNANDEZ REPRESA

JURADO MONGE

FLORES PEREZ
PARADA MERIDA
LINO CONTRERAS
DIAZ DIAZ

MEDINA ROSAS
CARPIO DE PAZ
GRAY LOPEZ
TORRES MACHUCA
MORALES MORALES

BROWER CAMPO

MARQUEZ TORRES
HERNANDEZ

SARAVIA HERNANDEZ
QUINTANILLA PERDOMO

MACHUCA VINET

PORTILLO CORNEJO

First name
ANNA NICOLE
YASMINE ALYSSA
HAILEY LEILANI

ALYSSA JEANETTE

KARLA RAQUEL
KARYME MARISELL
KEILA XIOMARA
JASMINE GABRIELA
BREANNA JULISSA
GENESIS CAMILA
ISABELLA SIERRA
JANELLE ANGELIC
JULIA MYA

CAMILA ANNE

GISELLE HAZEL
ELYSSA CHARLENE

ANDREA ABIGAIL
ESTHER MELODY

GABRIELLA MARIE

NAHOMY NATHALY

Common name
ANNA VALENZUELA
YASMINE DIAZ
HAILEY HERNANDEZ

ALYSSA JURADO

KARLA FLORES
KARYME PARADA
KEILA LINO
JASMINE DIAZ
BREANNA MEDINA
GENESIS CARPIO
ISABELLA GRAY
JANELLE TORRES
JULIA MORALES

CAMILA BROWER

GISELLE MARQUEZ
ELYSSA HERNANDEZ

ANDREA SARAVIA
ESTHER QUINTANILLA

GABRIELLA MACHUCA

NAHOMY PORTILLO

Date of birth

01.02.2007
10.11.2008
27.06.2007

31.05.2007

21.05.2007
20.05.2008
30.07.2007
18.02.2007
05.03.2007
27.05.2008
21.01.2007
23.05.2007
10.02.2007

26.11.2008

05.08.2008
16.04.2008

15.01.2008
23.07.2008

18.07.2007

11.03.2008

Club
ALIANZA WOMEN (SLV)
HOUSTON DASH (USA)
SO CAL BLUES SOCCER
CLUB (USA)
BAY AREA SURF SOCCER
CLUB (USA)
IMDER (SLV)

SUSA FC (USA)
SANTA TECLA FC (SLV)
HTX SOCCER (USA)
RICE UNIVERSITY (USA)
ALIANZA WOMEN (SLV)
WASATCH (USA)
UNITED AV ACADEMY (SLV)
LOUDOUN SOCCER CLUB
(USA)

EAGLES SOCCER CLUB
(USA)

IMG ACADEMY (USA)
SANTA CLARA SPORTING
(USA)

IMDER (SLV)
CHALLENGE SOCCER CLUB
(USA)
COLORADO EVOLUTION FC
(USA)
HOUSTONIANS F.C (USA)
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COMET - CONCACAF

Concacaf
# Position
1 GK
2 DF
3 DF
4 DF
5 DF
6 MF
7 MF
8 MF
9 FW
10 MF
11 FW
12 GK
13 MF
14 MF
15 DF
16 DF
17 FW
18 MF
19 MF
20 FW
21 GK

National team roster
2024 Concacaf Women's Under-17 Championship

Uus

Last name
VAPENSKY
HARDEMAN
COUGHLIN
ARMSTRONG
GILMORE
MCCAMMON
ASCANIO
CROSS

PFEIFFER

FULLER
BARCENAS
DUNLAP

SCOTT

POWELL
KING
TRAVERS
HELFRICH
MCLANAHAN
NGUYEN

TOWNES
ZORN

First name

MOLLY ELIZABETH
JORDYN ELIZABETH
ALEXIS TAYLOR
TRINITY ZION
KIARA NAGOMI
AINSLEY LAYNA
KIMMI

RILEY MICHAELA

ALEXANDRA MACKENZIE

KENNEDY LINH
MELANIE MAGALI
FRANKY WICKLIFFE

KATHARINE LILLIAN

LEENA EVETTE
DAYA MARCELLA
JOCELYN ELISE
CAROLINE JEAN
RYLEE PAIGE
Y-LAN XUAN

MYA GABRIELLE
KENNEDY ELIZABETH

Common name
MOLLY VAPENSKY
JORDYN HARDEMAN
ALEXIS COUGHLIN
TRINITY ARMSTRONG
KIARA GILMORE
AINSLEY MCCAMMON
KIMMI ASCANIO
RILEY CROSS

ALEXANDRA PFEIFFER

KENNEDY FULLER
MELANIE BARCENAS
FRANKY DUNLAP

KATHARINE SCOTT

LEENA POWELL
DAYA KING

JOCELYN TRAVERS
CAROLINE HELFRICH
RYLEE MCLANAHAN
Y-LAN NGUYEN

MYA TOWNES
KENNEDY ZORN

Date of birth
17.05.2007
05.05.2007
21.07.2007
25.07.2007
11.02.2007
16.08.2007
21.01.2008
18.09.2007

26.11.2007

09.03.2007
30.10.2007
06.11.2007

20.06.2007

03.10.2007
01.10.2007
10.10.2007
02.07.2007
14.08.2007
02.06.2007

29.07.2007
21.03.2007

Club
CHICAGO FC UNITED (USA)
SOLAR FC (USA)
LEGENDS FC (USA)

FC DALLAS ACADEMY (USA)
FC DALLAS ACADEMY (USA)
SOLAR SC (USA)
FLORIDA UNITED (USA)
PLAYERS DEVELOPMENT
ACADEMY (PDA) (USA)
KANSAS CITY CURRENT
(USA)

SOLAR FC (USA)

SAN DIEGO WAVE FC (USA)
NC COURAGE ACADEMY
(USA)
INTERNATIONAL SOCCER
CLUB (USA)
TUDELA FC (USA)
LEGENDS FC (USA)

FC BAY AREA SURF (USA)
VA UNION FC (USA)

FC DALLAS ACADEMY (USA)
VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
ACADEMY (USA)
MICHIGAN HAWKS (USA)
SC DEL SOL (USA)
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